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122
136
138
139
140
148
149
150
151
152
155
156
157
159
160
162
163
le64
168
171
176
177
179
184
191
192
193
194
195
196
215
216
217
222
229
230
244
277
292

CASANOVAS,ALEIX
FARRES,ALEIX
BONELL,ALEX
CUATRECASAS, SILVIA
VIZCAINO,ORIOL
GIRONES, UNAI
HIERRO,ALEIX
GALI,KYRA
OLLER,MARTI
OLIVEROS,ORIOL
MARTINEZ ,MARTI
GARCIA,ADRIAN
MARCO, ALEX
PEREZ ,MARIA
PADROS,MIREIA
CANTIL,Adria
CARRILLO,MARTI
FEBRE , ALAN
RATERA ,MARIONA
VAN, MATISSE
VILADOMS, POL
GIL,LLUIS
VERDAGUER, ROC
DUOCASTELLA , CLAUDI
GAMEZ , SERGIO
TAMAYO,ORIOL
GALBANY,LAIA
CASTRO, OSCAR
CAMPS, PAU
JAVIERRE ,MARINA
POZO, TANIA
CASANOVAS , JAN
COLOM, OT
DANTI,ORIOL
PERELLON , MAX
SANCHEZ ,AINA
GUTIERREZ,MARIA
STRAHOKINSKY , LUCAS
BAGUDANCH, JOANA
COMAS ,MARTI
FELIX,OT
SURRELL, PAU
GIRONES, IRIA
BENAVENTE , FERRAN
LLUCH, ORIOL
FARO,MARC
ROMA,ABRIL
TRILLO,ERIC
SINTAS, JOAN
JIMENEZ , ONA
RODRIGUEZ,LAIA
TOMAS , ARNALT
BELMONTE , DAVID
JUANOLA , OT
PUIG,ALEIX
GARCIA,ERIK
GOU,MARC

VAN, SEFF
VERGARA ,NOELIA
BAYES, OT
CARRERAS , MARTI
ALBALADEJO, MARC

INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
FIN-2
INF-1
INF-1
INF-2
FIN-1
INF-2
INF-2
INF-1
INF-1
INF-2
FIN-2
FIN-1
INF-1
INF-2
INF-1
FIN-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
FIN-2
INF-1
INF-2
FIN-1
INF-2
INF-1
FIN-1
FIN-1
ALE-2
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ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-2
ALE-2
ALE-2
FAL-2
ALE-1
ALE-1
ALE-2

JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
BAIX TER. CLUB CI
JUFRE VIC-ETB
AMUNT CLUB CICLIS
VILAJUIGA CLUB CI
AMUNT CLUB CICLIS
VILAJUIGA CLUB CI
FORNELLS DE LA SE
AMUNT CLUB CICLIS
BAIX TER. CLUB CI
AMUNT CLUB CICLIS
MONTBIKE MESSER C
AMUNT CLUB CICLIS
LES FRANQUESES V.
NO CLUB

MONTBIKE MESSER C
BIKETRIAL COSTA D
KENDA-BICIOCASION
MONTBIKE MESSER C
COLLA PEDALADA JU
BIKETRIAL COSTA D
JF CUNIT CLUB CIC
BIKE KIDS

VALL DEL TENES. C
AMUNT CLUB CICLIS
AMUNT CLUB CICLIS
AMUNT CLUB CICLIS
JUFRE VIC-ETB
ULLASTRELL. ASSOC
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
VILAJUIGA CLUB CI
JUFRE VIC-ETB
CANET. CLUB CICLI
FORNELLS DE LA SE
JUFRE VIC-ETB
VILAJUIGA CLUB CI
CASSA BIKE CLUB E
SANT GREGORI I EL
ARTSPORT-CROMOLYB
BAIX TER. CLUB CI
VILAJUIGA CLUB CI
PRATDIP-L ANJUBA.
NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT
BAUHAUS TORREDEMB
NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT
MONTBIKE MONTBRIO
LA TORRETA BIKE C
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
LA TORRETA BIKE C
EL VILOSELL CLUB
BAUHAUS TORREDEMB
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
OPEN NATURA CLUB
VILAJUIGA CLUB CI
MONTBIKE MESSER C
AMUNT CLUB CICLIS
JUFRE VIC-ETB
TOT-NET TERRASSA
JUFRE VIC-ETB
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VALL, SANTT
TORRA , FERRAN
JAVIERRE ,MARC
BAJONA, LLEIR
OLLER, JOEL
MONTERO, CLAUDIA
VILANOVA,JULIA
LARA, IVAN
VIDAL,AYRTON
ESTANY , GERARD
BORONAT , ROGER
POBLET ,MAIOL
BAGUDANCH , NEUS
CUATRECASAS ,MARC
DANTI ,MARC
GARCIA, SERGIO
CASAS,ADRIA
GUILLOT, IU
HERNANDEZ , JORDI
PINOL,VALERIA
COLLELL,MARTI
JIMENEZ, IRIS
ANGLADA , BIEL
BAUCELLS,Carlota
NADAL,ERIC
MATOSO ,MARC
CABALLERO, RUBEN
BAYES, LLUC
CARRERAS , ANNA
TUDO, ENRIC
PARGA ,MARIO
VELTMAN , NALHA
GARCIA,GUILLEM
ANDREU, EMMA
PARAREDA , PERE
SALA, JORDI

COS ,NORFEU
REIXACH,AXEL
MOLANO,NIL
ALEJO,MARC
FELIX,ANIOL
PARES, POL
PEREZ , GERARD
COMAS,CESCA
FARO, NOEMI
SURRELL, MAR
VIDAL,Eidden
IBANEZ ,MARCEL
MADRUGA , ENRIC
ARANA,Unai
FORNELLS , MARIONA
FORNELLS , EMMA
OQUINENA,OLAIA
PEREZ DE,LARA
UBIEDO,ELOI
GARCIA, THIAGO
CILLER, POL
ANTONIJUAN, JAN
ALBALADEJO, POL
CARRILLO,ARLET
COSTA,MARCEL
VELTMAN , MARNTX
GARCIA,VICTOR
LEIS,PAU
MONTERO , BERTA
MOLANO , ARAN

ALE-1
ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-1
ALE-2
FAL-2
FAL-2
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN2
FPRI2
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN2
FPRI2
PRIN2
FPRI1
PRIN2
FPRI1
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN1
FPRI2
PRIN2
PRIN2
FPRI2
PRIN1
FPRI2
PRIN2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
FBEN2
FBEN2
FBEN2
BENJ1
BENJ2
PRBEN
BENJ2
FBEN2
FBEN2
FBEN2
FBEN2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
FBEN2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
FBEN2
PRBEN
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JUFRE VIC-ETB
FES BICI 3.0-TUGA
ULLASTRELL. ASSOC
BIKE KIDS

BIKE KIDS
MONTBIKE MESSER C
MONTBIKE MESSER C
BICYCLING CLUB CI
CANET. CLUB CICLI
BIKE KIDS
FORNELLS DE LA SE
JUFRE VIC-ETB
CASSA BIKE CLUB E
JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
AMUNT CLUB CICLIS
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
BIKE KIDS
MONTBIKE MESSER C
ALT PENEDES. BICI
JUFRE VIC-ETB
ODENA ESPORT CICL
LA TORRETA BIKE C
NO CLUB

ONE TO ONE ENTREN
VILAJUIGA CLUB CI
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
TOT-NET TERRASSA
VALLES TERRASSA.
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT
BIKE KIDS

BIKE KIDS

SANT GREGORI I EL
FORNELLS DE LA SE
SANT GREGORI I EL
TOT MARXA CLUB DE
JUANITO. CLUB PEN
ARTSPORT-CROMOLYB
SANT GREGORI I EL
LA TORRETA BIKE C
SANT GREGORI I EL
BAUHAUS TORREDEMB
BAIX TER. CLUB CI
CANET. CLUB CICLI
KENDA-BICIOCASION
BIKETRIAL COSTA D
NO CLUB

BIKE GARRAF CLUB
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
PINTURES VERSAILL
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
MONTBIKE MESSER C
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
BIKE GARRAF CLUB
SANTVI CLUB CICLI
BAIX EBRE. PENYA
MONTBIKE MESSER C
TOT MARXA CLUB DE
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603 COS,LENA FPRBE FORNELLS DE LA SE
608 IBANEZ, MARTI PRBEN OPEN NATURA CLUB
610 REIXACH,ONA FPRBE SANT GREGORI I EL
612 SERRA,JORDI PRBEN MONTROIG. PENYA C
626 COSTA,MARTI PRBEN BIKE GARRAF CLUB

627 PUIGDOLLERS,JORDI PRBEN JUFRE VIC-ETB
628 BAUCELLS,Bernat BENJ2 NO CLUB

629 BAUSA,Biel BENJ1 NO CLUB

630 MOREL,Louis BENJ2 BIKE GARRAF

631 MORELL,Monty BENJ1 BIKE GARRAF

632 CAPAFONS,MARTI BENJ2 JUFRE VIC-ETB

633 GARCIA,MARTI BENJ2 NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT
634 MADRUGA,ALEXIS BENJ2 BAUHAUS TORREDEMB
635 SANCHEZ,ERIC BENJ2 BIKE GARRAF CLUB

656 GARCIA,PAU PRBEN SANTVI CLUB CICLI
694 TUDO,MARTI PRBEN VALLES TERRASSA.

695 PALLEJA,ALEX PRBEN BIKETRIAL COSTA D
696 GERMAN,ALEIX PRBEN MONTBIKE MESSER C
699 SAIZ,LLUC PRBEN BIKETRIAL COSTA D
700 PENA,NAIR FPRBE BAUHAUS TORREDEMB

Total corredores inscritos : 148



